ASK Réti Klubmeisterschaft 2010/11 - - Group 1

Games in Round 2 - 11.11.2010.
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10
11
12
13
14

Christof Tschurr
Gottlieb Iberg
Otto Kruse
Hans Wey
Eugen Fleischer
Walter Konig
Peter Meier
Pietro Ferrara
Franco Keller
Willi Wettstein
Kurt Juchli
Richard Bisig
Bernhard Burkhardt
Paul Arm

Absences

Jorg Lauber

Bye

Lorenz Withrich
Roman Schnelli
Martin Hugelshofer
Hans Peier
Christian Suter
Jon Florin
Werner Riniker
Matteo Cussigh
Giulio Donati
Alexander Dybov
Martin Lachat
Jack Hauser
Michel Brand
Helen Steinmann

0-1
Yo-Yo
1-0
Yo-Yo
Yo-Yo
1-0

1-0
Yo-Yo
Yo-Yo
1-0
1-0
1-0
1-0



